IKnutstorp Juni

01 Thursday
Black 1220-1240

Practice started at 12:23:01

Knutstorp 2.070 Km

6/13/2013 12:20.
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Lap Lap Tm
4 1:29.358
5 1:29.308
6 1:28.349
7 1:29.483
8 18:43.896
9 1:30.945

10 1:27.676

11 1:28.956

12 1:27.466

13 1:25.653

14 1:25.077

15 1:25.437

16 1:24.826

(276) Keld Sommer

+17:19.070

Diff Time of Day

+4.532 12:39:16.418
+4.482 12:40:45.726
+3.523 12:42:14.075
+4.657 12:43:43.558
13:02:27.454
+6.119 13:03:58.399
+2.850 13:05:26.075
+4.130 13:06:55.031
+2.640 13:08:22.497
+0.827 13:09:48.150
+0.251 13:11:13.227
+0.611 13:12:38.664

13:14:03.490

1 1:31.030
1:27.091
1:28.545
1:26.423
1:27.019
1:26.589
1:26.295
1:25.867
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(88) Christian Sebell Steensen

+5.163 13:01:29.465
+1.224 13:02:56.556
+2.678 13:04:25.101
+0.556 13:05:51.524
+1.152 13:07:18.543
+0.722 13:08:45.132
+0.428 13:10:11.427

13:11:37.294

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(26) Chris Carlsen
1 1:25.705 +8.817 12:31:06.029
2 1:22.542 +5.654 12:32:28.571
3 3:56.416 +2:39.528 12:36:24.987
4 1:20.555 +3.667 12:37:45.542
5 1:17.924 +1.036 12:39:03.466
6 1:17.802 +0.914 12:40:21.268
7 1:17.360 +0.472 12:41:38.628
8 1:16.888 12:42:55.516
9 1:17.122 +0.234 12:44:12.638
10 1:30.231 +13.343 12:45:42.869
(71) Olav Austad
1 1:36.629 +18.573 12:27:08.440
2 1:29.316 +11.260 12:28:37.756
3 1:24.182 +6.126 12:30:01.938
4 1:27.595 +9.539 12:31:29.533
5 1:24.790 +6.734 12:32:54.323
6 1:24.609 +6.553 12:34:18.932
7 1:56.327 +38.271 12:36:15.259
8 2:41.094 +1:23.038 12:38:56.353
9 1:21.707 +3.651 12:40:18.060
10 1:23.208 +5.152 12:41:41.268
11 1:36.239 +18.183 12:43:17.507
12 3:05.840 +1:47.784 12:46:23.347
13 1:22.784 +4.728 12:47:46.131
14 1:22.918 +4.862 12:49:09.049
15 1:27.920 +9.864 12:50:36.969
16 1:21.155 +3.099 12:51:58.124
17 1:21.064 +3.008 12:53:19.188
18 1:19.043 +0.987 12:54:38.231
19 1:18.056 12:55:56.287
20 1:26.756 +8.700 12:57:23.043
(65) Martin Hgyland
1 1:32.192 +14.023 12:26:50.809
2 1:28.021 +9.852 12:28:18.830
3 1:25.805 +7.636 12:29:44.635
4 1:24.049 +5.880 12:31:08.684
5 1:23.997 +5.828 12:32:32.681
6 1:22.878 +4.709 12:33:55.559
7 1:21.486 +3.317 12:35:17.045
8 1:23.400 +5.231 12:36:40.445
9 1:21.770 +3.601 12:38:02.215
10 1:21.900 +3.731 12:39:24.115
11 1:22.636 +4.467 12:40:46.751
12 1:26.279 +8.110 12:42:13.030
13 1:20.976 +2.807 12:43:34.006
14 1:24.410 +6.241 12:44:58.416
15 1:20.283 +2.114 12:46:18.699
16 1:20.235 +2.066 12:47:38.934
17 1:26.345 +8.176 12:49:05.279
18 1:21.606 +3.437 12:50:26.885
19 1:21.339 +3.170 12:51:48.224
20 1:20.713 +2.544 12:53:08.937
21 1:20.452 +2.283 12:54:29.389
22 1:21.318 +3.149 12:55:50.707
23 1:23.237 +5.068 12:57:13.944
24 1:22.944 +4.775 12:58:36.888
25 1:21.562 +3.393 12:59:58.450
26 1:19.927 +1.758 13:01:18.377
27 1:19.944 +1.775 13:02:38.321
28 1:20.336 +2.167 13:03:58.657
29 1:18.169 13:05:16.826
30 1:20.873 +2.704 13:06:37.699

1 1:29.847
1:28.702
1:28.355
1:26.864
1:30.115
1:28.176
1:29.595
1:29.290
1:26.639
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(91) Arvid Ellingsen

+3.208 13:01:27.412
+2.063 13:02:56.114
+1.716 13:04:24.469
+0.225 13:05:51.333
+3.476 13:07:21.448
+1.537 13:08:49.624
+2.956 13:10:19.219
+2.651 13:11:48.509

13:13:15.148

1 1:32.155
1:28.506
1:27.410
2:59.100
1:29.646
1:47.676
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(67) Lasse Ambrosen

+4.745 12:41:40.497
+1.096 12:43:09.003

12:44:36.413

+1:31.690 12:47:35.513
+2.236 12:49:05.159
+20.266 12:50:52.835

1 1:37.093
1:34.540
1:33.156
1:33.887
1:31.186
1:31.573
1:29.753
1:33.615
1:29.255
1:27.415
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(10) Kasper Nygaard

+9.678 12:50:51.223
+7.125 12:52:25.763
+5.741 12:53:58.919
+6.472 12:55:32.806
+3.771 12:57:03.992
+4.158 12:58:35.565
+2.338 13:00:05.318
+6.200 13:01:38.933
+1.840 13:03:08.188

13:04:35.603

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
31 1:21.274 +3.105 13:07:58.973
32 1:18.986 +0.817 13:09:17.959
33 1:21.648 +3.479 13:10:39.607
34 1:20.145 +1.976 13:11:59.752
35 1:18.469 +0.300 13:13:18.221
(3) Seren Krogh
1 1:23.331 +3.832 13:09:17.944
2 1:21.460 +1.961 13:10:39.404
3 1:22.544 +3.045 13:12:01.948
4 1:19.499 13:13:21.447
(4) Tue Mgllehgj Larsen
1 1:21.520 +1.773 13:09:16.313
2 1:19.747 13:10:36.060
3 1:22.959 +3.212 13:11:59.019
4 1:20.873 +1.126 13:13:19.892
(-??-) - 6109085 -
1 1:22.642 +2.685 12:58:36.019
2 1:21.742 +1.785 12:59:57.761
3 1:19.957 13:01:17.718
4 1:20.032 +0.075 13:02:37.750
5 1:40.016 +20.059 13:04:17.766
(226) Jeff Carlsen
1 1:25.726 +4.909 12:31:07.370
2 1:24.821 +4.004 12:32:32.191
3 3:54.046 +2:33.229 12:36:26.237
4 1:22.037 +1.220 12:37:48.274
5 1:20.817 12:39:09.091
6 1:20.970 +0.153 12:40:30.061
7 3:40.776 +2:19.959 12:44:10.837
(171) Peter Asmussen
1 1:34.704 +11.832 12:35:06.814
2 6:15.523 +4:52.651 12:41:22.337
3 23:42.274 +22:19.402 13:05:04.611
4 1:26.460 +3.588 13:06:31.071
5 1:27.706 +4.834 13:07:58.777
6 1:25.056 +2.184 13:09:23.833
7 1:24.046 +1.174 13:10:47.879
8 1:22.872 13:12:10.751
9 1:24.459 +1.587 13:13:35.210
(5) Per Rasksen
1 1:23.156 13:09:14.416
2 4:24.132 +3:00.976 13:13:38.548
(999) Tony Paukku
1 1:30.300 +5.648 12:59:30.921
2 1:28.290 +3.638 13:00:59.211
3 1:28.865 +4.213 13:02:28.076
4 1:31.314 +6.662 13:03:59.390
5 1:27.334 +2.682 13:05:26.724
6 1:28.988 +4.336 13:06:55.712
7 1:27.533 +2.881 13:08:23.245
8 1:25.714 +1.062 13:09:48.959
9 1:24.652 13:11:13.611
10 1:25.764 +1.112 13:12:39.375
11 1:24.775 +0.123 13:14:04.150
(776) Dan Christensen
1 1:34.812 +9.986 12:34:39.515
2 1:35.265 +10.439 12:36:14.780
3 1:32.280 +7.454 12:37:47.060

1 1:31.521
1:34.448
1:35.376
1:33.043
5:59.840
1:29.166
1:29.722
1:30.133
1:32.341
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+4:30.674

+2.355 12:30:01.096
+5.282 12:31:35.544
+6.210 12:33:10.920
+3.877 12:34:43.963
12:40:43.803
12:42:12.969
+0.556 12:43:42.691
+0.967 12:45:12.824
+3.175 12:46:45.165

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Race Director

Printed: 6/13/2013 13:15:59
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www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: Zenergy Racing
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IKnutstorp Juni

01 Thursday
Black 1220-1240
Practice started at 12:23:01

Knutstorp 2.070 Km
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(381) Benjamin Sgrensen
1 1:36.900 +6.490 13:08:25.796
2 1:31.355 +0.945 13:09:57.151
3 1:30.417 +0.007 13:11:27.568
4 1:30.410 13:12:57.978
(104) Niels Joergensen
1 1:35.562 +4.671 12:26:13.181
2 1:32.255 +1.364 12:27:45.436
3 1:30.891 12:29:16.327
4 7:00.649 +5:29.758 12:36:16.976
5 1:34.916 +4.025 12:37:51.892
6 1:31.876 +0.985 12:39:23.768
7 1:31.889 +0.998 12:40:55.657
(65) Torsten Mgller
1 1:33.103 +2.075 13:09:04.006
2 1:31.028 13:10:35.034
3 1:31.845 +0.817 13:12:06.879
4 1:31.280 +0.252 13:13:38.159
(20) Steen Rene Christiansen
1 1:37.184 +5.208 13:08:47.302
2 1:31.976 13:10:19.278
3 1:39.842 +7.866 13:11:59.120
4 1:32.859 +0.883 13:13:31.979
(177) Martin Sandberg
1 1:41.025 +8.746 12:59:57.841
2 1:40.303 +8.024 13:01:38.144
3 1:37.652 +5.373 13:03:15.796
4 1:36.315 +4.036 13:04:52.111
5 1:37.382 +5.103 13:06:29.493
6 1:34.488 +2.209 13:08:03.981
7 1:34.706 +2.427 13:09:38.687
8 1:35.077 +2.798 13:11:13.764
9 1:32.279 13:12:46.043
10 1:34.309 +2.030 13:14:20.352
(21) Jesper Christensen
1 1:36.746 +4.130 12:26:07.934
2 1:32.616 12:27:40.550
3 4:14.858 +2:42.242 12:31:55.408
4 1:35.822 +3.206 12:33:31.230
(385) Jacob Johansen
1 1:33.403 12:45:05.617
2 1:36.399 +2.996 12:46:42.016
3 1:48.967 +15.564 12:48:30.983
(78) Freddy Pedersen
1 1:45.454 +10.211 12:34:34.964
2 1:40.190 +4.947 12:36:15.154
3 1:37.368 +2.125 12:37:52.522
4 1:37.391 +2.148 12:39:29.913
5 1:35.243 12:41:05.156
6 1:36.711 +1.468 12:42:41.867
7 1:38.411 +3.168 12:44:20.278
8 1:37.592 +2.349 12:45:57.870
9 1:37.689 +2.446 12:47:35.559
10 1:36.735 +1.492 12:49:12.294
(137) Lars Christensen
1 1:48.873 +6.337 13:12:06.843
2 1:42.536 13:13:49.379
Chief of Timing & Scoring Orbits

Race Director
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